

Summary of Reported Imported Wine Sales
Statewide, Rounded to Gallons
for Fiscal Year 2017-2018

August 3, 2018

	Taxable Sales					Non-Taxable Sales					Total Sales				
	Under 17.259%	Over 17.259%	Natural Sparkling	Cider	Total Taxable	Under 17.259%	Over 17.259%	Natural Sparkling	Cider	Total Non Taxable	Under 17.259%	Over 17.259%	Natural Sparkling	Cider	Total Sales
Jul 2017	4,331,925.46	33,064.31	291,051.87	240,314.29	4,896,355.93	242,721.24	8,266.64	39,248.34	46,345.37	336,581.59	4,574,646.70	41,330.95	330,300.21	286,659.66	5,232,937.52
Aug 2017	5,780,668.90	36,685.20	349,378.68	273,129.47	6,439,862.25	245,566.56	9,290.04	39,027.63	54,931.78	348,816.01	6,026,235.46	45,975.24	388,406.31	328,061.25	6,788,678.26
Sep 2017	4,354,805.24	27,714.69	276,949.50	257,827.17	4,917,296.60	228,119.29	6,226.44	39,201.37	51,264.62	324,811.72	4,582,924.53	33,941.13	316,150.87	309,091.79	5,242,108.32
Oct 2017	6,452,033.76	38,148.85	574,657.29	273,071.91	7,337,911.81	304,010.54	7,993.72	74,153.69	73,835.82	459,993.77	6,756,044.30	46,142.57	648,810.98	346,907.73	7,797,905.58
Nov 2017	7,190,954.23	44,702.52	778,791.45	278,192.48	8,292,640.68	309,272.35	9,549.73	120,143.09	40,162.08	479,127.25	7,500,226.58	54,252.25	898,934.54	318,354.56	8,771,767.93
Dec 2017	6,921,291.00	50,094.73	769,238.04	281,764.53	8,022,388.30	325,656.14	7,650.34	85,835.71	37,910.62	457,052.81	7,246,947.14	57,745.07	855,073.75	319,675.15	8,479,441.11
Jan 2018	6,003,738.72	41,507.43	338,473.80	214,797.11	6,598,517.06	314,450.44	8,677.36	46,639.39	34,004.67	403,771.86	6,318,189.16	50,184.79	385,113.19	248,801.78	7,002,288.92
Feb 2018	6,133,936.34	39,084.95	354,867.45	236,346.98	6,764,235.72	294,777.97	6,288.95	35,017.42	40,705.47	376,789.81	6,428,714.31	45,373.90	389,884.87	277,052.45	7,141,025.53
Mar 2018	6,584,471.34	45,215.18	409,351.24	297,932.10	7,336,969.86	326,014.96	12,029.02	38,444.08	39,215.67	415,703.73	6,910,486.30	57,244.20	447,795.32	337,147.77	7,752,673.59
Apr 2018	5,783,960.89	46,777.41	388,801.06	262,928.59	6,482,467.95	919,125.42	10,782.20	35,610.82	32,306.10	997,824.54	6,703,086.31	57,559.61	424,411.88	295,234.69	7,480,292.49
May 2018	6,167,824.59	52,476.06	466,011.53	332,628.16	7,018,940.34	338,069.20	13,048.27	37,415.76	45,542.95	434,076.18	6,505,893.79	65,524.33	503,427.29	378,171.11	7,453,016.52
Total:	<u>65,705,610.47</u>	<u>455,471.33</u>	<u>4,997,571.91</u>	<u>2,948,932.79</u>	<u>74,107,586.50</u>	<u>3,847,784.11</u>	<u>99,802.71</u>	<u>590,737.30</u>	<u>496,225.15</u>	<u>5,034,549.27</u>	<u>69,553,394.58</u>	<u>555,274.04</u>	<u>5,588,309.21</u>	<u>3,445,157.94</u>	<u>79,142,135.77</u>

There may be slight differences due to rounding